VJ Safety Certified Capacitors C0G (NP0)
www.vishay.com Vishay Vitramon
Use This Link to Check Out the New Combined C0G (NP0) and X7R Datasheet
Revision: 06-Jul-2020 1 Document Number: 45007
For technical questions, contact: mlcc@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors

2220 250 47 pF 1.0 nF
C0G (NP0) (X2) 2008 250 10 pF 390 pF
ORDERING INFORMATION
VJ2008 A 101 K X U S T ### (2)
CASE DIELECTRIC CAPACITANCE CAPACITANCE TERMINATION AC VOLTAGE MARKING PACKAGING PROCESS
CODE NOMINAL CODE TOLERANCE RATING CODE
2008
2220
A =
C0G (NP0)
Expressed in
picofarads (pF).
The first two
digits are
significant, the
third is a multiplier.
Examples:
101 = 100 pF
J = ± 5 %
K = ± 10 %
X = Ni barrier
100 % matte tin
plate finish
W = Ni barrier
with flexible
layer, 100 %
matte tin plate
finish (1)
U = 250 VAC S = marked
(see Part Marking
table below)
T = 7" reel /
plastic tape
X1 = X1 / Y2
X2 = X2
Vishay
automotive
grade per
customer
request
add “A”:
X1A = X1 / Y2
X2A = X2
PART MARKING
MARKING 1ST DIGIT
MANUFACTURER
2ND DIGIT
DIELECTRIC AND RATING
VC
V = Vishay
C = C0G / NP0, X1 / Y2 - “X” termination option
VT T = C0G / NP0, X2 - “X” termination option
VD D = C0G / NP0, X1 / Y2 - “W” termination option
VU T = C0G / NP0, X2 - “W” termination option
VJ Safety Certified Capacitors C0G (NP0)
www.vishay.com Vishay Vitramon
Use This Link to Check Out the New Combined C0G (NP0) and X7R Datasheet
Revision: 06-Jul-2020 3 Document Number: 45007
For technical questions, contact: mlcc@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Note
• “W” flexible termination under qualification
Note
(1) Radius optional
DIMENSIONS FOR “X” TERMINATION OPTION in inches (millimeters)
CASE CODE PART ORDERING
NUMBER
LENGTH